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NOVA Community Chorus 
Dr. Mark Whitmire, Director 
703-845-6097 
mwhitmire@nvcc.edu 
 
 
Fall 2010 
 
Sun., Oct. 10, 6:00 pm [Women-optional]  
Dress Rehearsal: The Planets   
Bishop Ireton High School  
201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria 
 
Sun., Oct. 17, 3:00 pm [Women-optional]  
Concert: The Planets   
Bishop Ireton High School  
201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria 
 
Tues. Oct. 19, 7:30 pm 
Chorus Fundraiser 
Piano Recital: Chris and David Hagan 
Schlesinger Center 
 
Sun., Oct. 24, 3:00 pm [Women-optional]  
Concert: The Planets   
Church of the Epiphany  
1317 G Street NW, Washington DC 
 
Sat., Nov.6, 7:30 pm             
Chorus Fundraiser 
NOVA Coffeehouse 
AT130 
 
Sun., Nov. 21, 5:00 pm 
Dress Rehearsal: Judas Maccabeus 
Bishop Ireton HS 
201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria 
 
Sun., Dec. 5, 3:00 pm 
Concert: Judas Maccabeus 
Bishop Ireton HS 
201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 7, 7-10 pm                    
Chorus rehearsal 
Schlesinger Center 
 
Thursday, Dec. 9, 7:30 pm 
Holiday Concert: Judas Maccabeus 
Schlesinger Center 
 
Sunday, Dec. 12, 3:00 pm 
Concert: Judas Maccabeus  
Church of the Epiphany  
1317 G Street NW, Washington DC 
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Holst’s The Planets Saturday Rehearsals, 1:00- 2:15 p.m. 
(Women- participation is optional) 
 
9-11, 9-18, 9-25, 10-3, 10/9 
Dress Rehearsal: Sunday, Oct. 10, 6 pm 
Concerts: Sunday October 17 and Sunday October 24, 3 pm 
 
Judas Macabbeaus Saturday Rehearsals, 1:00- 2:15 p.m. 
10/23-men 
10/30-women 
11/6-men 
11/13-women 
11/20-full 
 
 
Spring 2011 (tentative) 
 
Sat. Mar. 12, 8:00 pm 
Verdi: Requiem 
Schlesinger Center 
 
Sun. Mar. 13, 3:00 pm 
Verdi: Requiem 
Schlesinger Center 
 
Sun. Apr 3, 5:00 pm 
Dress Rehearsal: Beethoven Ninth Symphony 
Bishop Ireton HS 
 
Sun. Apr 10, 3:00 pm 
Concert:  Beethoven Ninth Symphony 
Bishop Ireton HS 
 
Sun. Apr 17, 3:00 pm 
Concert:  Beethoven Ninth Symphony 
Church of the Epiphany  
 
Tues. May 3, 7:30 pm 
Band Chorus concert 
Schlesinger Center 
 
 


